
Team standings
East 40 Monday Night
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 2,142 76.0 105 157 252
2 POOL SHARKS 2,092 66.0 105 152 252
3 ASSASINATOR'S 2,058 59.5 105 146 252
4 2 B'S & I 2,056 59.5 105 125 252
5 BREAKING BAD 2,032 56.5 105 135 252
6 POCKET POOLERS 1,901 46.0 100 116 240
7 DIRTY LAUNDRY 1,964 44.0 105 115 252
8 SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED 1,924 40.0 105 115 252
9 HAPPY HOOKERS 1,935 37.5 105 102 252

10 MURPHS MIS-CUE'D 1,898 35.0 100 85 240

Team players
East 40 Monday Night
2 B'S & I

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

22 BRUCE MANNING 8 656 84 45 0 1 2 1 7 1603 5
29 BRUCE BRINTON 8 614 80 41 0 1 1 0 7 1552 5
37 IAN LAPP 7 560 76 37 0 0 0 0 5 1522 5
51 BLAINE OAKDEN 6 70 12 2 0 0 0 0 2 1549 5

ASSASINATOR'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 TROY LEBLANC 9 355 40 28 0 0 1 0 8 1747 4.4
7 LEO FADALLAN 9 512 60 41 1 0 0 0 7 1707 4.7

16 JANET THOMSON 8 131 16 10 0 0 0 0 4 1549 4
27 MIKE MCLEOD 8 62 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 1605 5
31 ELI UZELMAN 8 336 44 24 0 0 0 0 5 1565 4.5
36 LANA HARTMANN-MCLEOD 7 238 32 15 0 0 0 0 4 1553 5
38 CHAD ROWE 7 382 52 24 0 0 0 0 6 1516 3.7
54 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BREAKING BAD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

9 BRAD STEIN 9 34 4 2 0 0 0 0 1
11 SHANE NEUFELD 8 562 68 40 0 0 0 0 9 1631 4.9
13 LINDA MARTENS 8 692 84 51 3 0 0 0 4 1679 5
32 HOWIE HASLAM 8 183 24 12 1 0 1 0 5 1571 3.7
43 KELLY JUSTUS 7 513 72 30 0 0 0 0 4 1525 4.8

DIRTY LAUNDRY

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

23 LOUISE ULLRICH 8 343 44 21 0 0 0 0 4 1552 4.6
24 CINDY BROTHERS 8 404 52 24 0 0 0 0 4 1516 5
28 LAURA ANDERSON 8 231 30 13 0 0 0 0 2 1490 4.2
30 LEANNA ALARIC 8 460 60 33 0 0 0 0 6 1615 4.8
40 ALBERT RYAN 7 145 20 9 0 0 0 0 6 1571 5
47 CLAY LEWIS 7 313 46 15 0 0 0 0 5 1557 4.5

HAPPY HOOKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

5 ANDREW TUCKER 9 70 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 1556 4.5
17 RANDY CARRIERE 8 196 24 13 0 0 0 0 3 1571 4.7
39 BRENDA SULLIVAN 7 526 72 28 0 0 0 0 3 1534 4.6
45 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 436 64 25 0 0 0 0 3 1444 5
49 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 556 84 31 0 0 0 0 4 1465 5
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Team players
East 40 Monday Night
MURPHS MIS-CUE'D

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

20 JOYCE MAILER 8 546 68 37 0 0 0 0 8 1548 5
26 NICK BRERETON 8 93 12 6 0 0 0 0 4 1550 5
48 MYRNA TETZ 7 505 76 22 0 0 0 0 7 1441 5
50 CHARLENE DONALD 6 333 52 15 0 0 0 1 3 1454 4.8
52 DAVE MURPHY 6 181 32 5 0 0 0 0 2 1604 5

POCKET POOLERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

8 MIKE PHELPS 9 204 24 14 0 0 0 0 4 1677 5
12 DAN SKELTON 8 595 72 41 1 0 0 0 6 1578 5
33 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 457 60 30 0 0 0 0 6 1590 5
42 TYSON LOBERT 7 543 76 29 0 0 0 0 5 1510 4.8
44 TEIGAN SEPKE 7 54 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1540 4.1

POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 RONA SUTHERLAND 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1637 5
6 JT EVANS 9 618 72 46 0 0 0 2 11 1654 5

15 AMANDA SEPKE 8 524 64 40 0 0 1 1 7 1638 5
18 HOLLY GANGL 8 520 64 35 0 0 1 0 4 1618 5
19 SEAN KLEIN 8 65 8 5 0 0 0 0 1 1663 5
21 CHRIS WILLIAMS 8 284 36 20 1 0 0 0 5 1701 5
44 TEIGAN SEPKE 7 29 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1540 4.1

SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

25 TERRY GRAEFER 8 233 30 18 0 0 0 0 7
34 GORD THOMPSON 8 551 73 34 0 0 0 0 3 1518 5
35 JOE CHAN 8 529 71 33 0 0 0 1 7 1509 4.8
41 STACY WILLIAMS 7 29 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1535 5
46 COLLEEN KELLY 7 504 74 28 1 0 0 0 3 1474 4.8

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 DOUG THOMSON 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1647 5
4 LEROY SMATHERS 9 742 84 60 1 0 0 0 14 1647 5

10 GORD TRAVIS 9 679 80 47 0 1 0 1 8 1578 5
14 TERRY DAVIS 8 626 76 45 0 0 0 0 8 1700 5
45 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 34 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1444 5
53 GABE BIGCHILD 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1530 5
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Player standings
East 40 Monday Night

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 RONA SUTHERLAND 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 DOUG THOMSON 9 36 4 3 0 0 3 0
3 TROY LEBLANC 9 355 40 28 0 0 8 1
4 LEROY SMATHERS 9 742 84 60 1 0 14 0
5 ANDREW TUCKER 9 70 8 5 0 0 2 0
6 JT EVANS 9 618 72 46 0 0 11 0
7 LEO FADALLAN 9 512 60 41 1 0 7 0
8 MIKE PHELPS 9 204 24 14 0 0 4 0
9 BRAD STEIN 9 34 4 2 0 0 1 0

10 GORD TRAVIS 9 679 80 47 0 1 8 0
11 SHANE NEUFELD 8 562 68 40 0 0 9 0
12 DAN SKELTON 8 595 72 41 1 0 6 0
13 LINDA MARTENS 8 692 84 51 3 0 4 0
14 TERRY DAVIS 8 626 76 45 0 0 8 0
15 AMANDA SEPKE 8 524 64 40 0 0 7 1
16 JANET THOMSON 8 131 16 10 0 0 4 0
17 RANDY CARRIERE 8 196 24 13 0 0 3 0
18 HOLLY GANGL 8 520 64 35 0 0 4 1
19 SEAN KLEIN 8 65 8 5 0 0 1 0
20 JOYCE MAILER 8 546 68 37 0 0 8 0
21 CHRIS WILLIAMS 8 284 36 20 1 0 5 0
22 BRUCE MANNING 8 656 84 45 0 1 7 2
23 LOUISE ULLRICH 8 343 44 21 0 0 4 0
24 CINDY BROTHERS 8 404 52 24 0 0 4 0
25 TERRY GRAEFER 8 233 30 18 0 0 7 0
26 NICK BRERETON 8 93 12 6 0 0 4 0
27 MIKE MCLEOD 8 62 8 4 0 0 2 0
28 LAURA ANDERSON 8 231 30 13 0 0 2 0
29 BRUCE BRINTON 8 614 80 41 0 1 7 1
30 LEANNA ALARIC 8 460 60 33 0 0 6 0
31 ELI UZELMAN 8 336 44 24 0 0 5 0
32 HOWIE HASLAM 8 183 24 12 1 0 5 1
33 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 457 60 30 0 0 6 0
34 GORD THOMPSON 8 551 73 34 0 0 3 0
35 JOE CHAN 8 529 71 33 0 0 7 0
36 LANA HARTMANN-MCLEOD 7 238 32 15 0 0 4 0
37 IAN LAPP 7 560 76 37 0 0 5 0
38 CHAD ROWE 7 382 52 24 0 0 6 0
39 BRENDA SULLIVAN 7 526 72 28 0 0 3 0
40 ALBERT RYAN 7 145 20 9 0 0 6 0
41 STACY WILLIAMS 7 29 4 2 0 0 1 0
42 TYSON LOBERT 7 543 76 29 0 0 5 0
43 KELLY JUSTUS 7 513 72 30 0 0 4 0
44 TEIGAN SEPKE 7 83 12 4 0 0 1 0
45 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 470 68 27 0 0 3 0
46 COLLEEN KELLY 7 504 74 28 1 0 3 0
47 CLAY LEWIS 7 313 46 15 0 0 5 0
48 MYRNA TETZ 7 505 76 22 0 0 7 0
49 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 556 84 31 0 0 4 0
50 CHARLENE DONALD 6 333 52 15 0 0 3 0
51 BLAINE OAKDEN 6 70 12 2 0 0 2 0
52 DAVE MURPHY 6 181 32 5 0 0 2 0
53 GABE BIGCHILD 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
54 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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